

## STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION (651) 539-1631

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF:

By CARTRIDGE WORLD NORTH AMERICA, LLC

ORDER OF REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application has been filed pursuant to Minn. Stat. §80C.04; and

WHEREAS, the applicant has complied with the requirements of registration,

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED, that the registration be declared effective as of the date set forth below.

JESSICA LOOMAN

Commissioner

Department of Commerce

essia;

85 7th Place East, Suite 280

St Paul, MN 55101

Date: June 8, 2018

dlw



## Form A – Uniform Franchise Registration Application

MAY	25 2018	
e'd'\$	400	

	UNIFORM FRANCHISE REGISTRATI	ON APPLICATION Rec'd \$ 400
,	File No.	F-8360 8602 (Insert file number of immediately preceding filing of Applicant)
State	:: Minnesota Fee:	\$400
API	PLICATION FOR (Check only one):	
	INITIAL REGISTRATION OF AN OFF	ER AND SALE OF FRANCHISES
<b>X</b> _	RENEWAL APPLICATION OR ANNUA	AL REPORT
	PRE-EFFECTIVE AMENDMENT	
	POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL AMEN	DMENT
1.	Full legal name of Franchisor: Cartridge Wo Nevada Limite	orld North America, LLC ed Liability Company
2.	Name of the franchise offering: Cartridge W Retail Mode	
3.	Franchisor's principal business address: 391 Mc	7 Mercy Drive Henry, IL 60050
4.	Name and address of Franchisor's agent in of process: Michael Babcock – Sale Suppo 3917 Mercy Drive McHenry, Illinois 60050	
5. Wise	The states in which this application is or will	be shortly on file:



## Form A (cont'd) - Uniform Franchise Registration Application

Page 2

Name, address, telephone and facsimile numbers, and e-mail address of person to 6. whom communications regarding this application should be directed:

Tina Ricchio – Franchise Support/Executive Assistant 3917 Mercy Drive McHenry, Illinois 60050 Phone: 815-321-4406 Fax: 815-271-5896 Email: tricchio@cartridgeworld.com

## Certification

Signed at McHenry	
	Franchisor:
	Cartridge World North America, LLC
State of Illinois County of HOVICA his instrument was acknowledged	By: Mark Penner
pefore me on June 5th 2018	Name: Mark Pinner

Title: CEO Cartridge World North America, LLC

is is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available e by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/cartridge-world	for